
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,324.51$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

8,324.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,324.51$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

8,324.51$

104,572.22$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

104,572.22$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

413,481.40$

5,343.10$
0.00$

5,343.10$
418,824.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

413,481.40$

5,343.10$
0.00

5,343.10
418,824.50$

4,136,303.59$

53,450.26$
0.00$

53,450.26$
4,189,753.85$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,192.93$
0.00$

2,192.93$
2,192.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,192.93$
0.00

2,192.93
2,192.93$

0.00$

21,937.16$
0.00$

21,937.16$
21,937.16$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 05/02/2014

Fiscal Year 2013 - 2014
Run Date: 4/24/2014

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 5



09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

509,006.77$

7,473.91$
0.00$

7,473.91$
516,480.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

509,006.77$

7,473.91$
0.00

7,473.91
516,480.68$

5,096,110.16$

74,765.98$
0.00$

74,765.98$
5,170,876.14$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

360,306.26$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

360,306.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

360,306.26$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

360,306.26$

3,623,116.54$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,623,116.54$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

419,713.71$

26,164.46$
0.00$

26,164.46$
445,878.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

419,713.71$

26,164.46$
0.00

26,164.46
445,878.17$

4,221,095.08$

261,738.79$
0.00$

261,738.79$
4,482,833.87$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

20,196.81$

25,324.99$
0.00$

25,324.99$
45,521.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

20,196.81$

25,324.99$
0.00

25,324.99
45,521.80$

202,038.81$

253,341.14$
0.00$

253,341.14$
455,379.95$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

187,021.42$

52,691.24$
0.00$

52,691.24$
239,712.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

187,021.42$

52,691.24$
0.00

52,691.24
239,712.66$

1,889,416.01$

527,102.11$
0.00$

527,102.11$
2,416,518.12$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

521,688.57$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

521,688.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

521,688.57$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

521,688.57$

5,357,967.96$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,357,967.96$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

98,411.40$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

98,411.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

98,411.40$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

98,411.40$

984,466.40$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

984,466.40$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

499,770.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

499,770.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

499,770.87$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

499,770.87$

5,029,843.81$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,029,843.81$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

88,837.96$

50,276.89$
0.00$

50,276.89$
139,114.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

88,837.96$

50,276.89$
0.00

50,276.89
139,114.85$

888,699.56$

502,949.99$
0.00$

502,949.99$
1,391,649.55$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

154,035.14$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

154,035.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

154,035.14$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

154,035.14$

1,540,904.14$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,540,904.14$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

191,095.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

191,095.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

191,095.86$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

191,095.86$

1,911,646.80$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,911,646.80$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,471,890.68$

169,467.52$
0.00$

169,467.52$
3,641,358.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,471,890.68$

169,467.52$
0.00

169,467.52
3,641,358.20$

34,986,181.08$

1,695,285.43$
0.00$

1,695,285.43$
36,681,466.51$

$
$
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